
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
231 
292 
241 
245 
207 
214 
257 
285 
252 
202 
282 

Name 
Noah Janssen 
Thijs Stevens 
Cameron Nelson 
Oscar Goudchaux 
Mathis Aumaitre 
Sebastian Koch 
Georges Nassar 
Knud Nielsen 
Skye Parker 
Ben Kaminski 
Aras Majauskis 

Nat 
DEU 
NLD 
GBR 
FRA 
FRA 
DEU 
ARE 
DNK 
GBR 
DEU 
GBR 

Chassis 
GILLARD 
TONY 
LN 
KR 
KR 
TONY 
KR 
HAASE 
KOSMIC 
MAC 
KR 

Raceteam 
3G RACING 
STEVENS JAN 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
RLS COMPETITION 
RLS COMPETITION 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
GEORGE GIBBONS MOTORSPOR
GKS LEMMENS POWER 
KR SPORT 
3G RACING 
MAJAUSKIS ARAS 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
8:33.517 
8:33.671 
8:34.065 
8:34.159 
8:34.513 
8:34.778 
8:35.070 
8:40.516 
8:43.240 

0.368 
5.341 

Diff 

0.154 
0.548 
0.642 
0.996 
1.261 
1.553 
6.999 
9.723 

9 Laps 
9 Laps 

Best Tm 
56.561 
56.601 
56.401 
56.297 
56.469 
56.559 
56.141 
56.440 
56.786 

km/h 
88,344 
88,281 
88,594 
88,758 
88,487 
88,347 
89,004 
88,533 
87,994 

- 
- 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Commen

+ 3sec 
+ 5sec 

+ 5sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#282 +5 sec. time penalty (causing a collision) 
#285 +3 sec. time penalty (leaving corridor with 2 wheels) 
#252 +5 sec. time penalty (front fairing) 

Margin of Victory 
0.154 

Ø km/h 
87,575 

Best Lap Tm 
56.141 

km/h 
89,004 

Best Lap by 
257 - Georges Nassar 
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Rotax Euro Trophy Rond 3 Mariembourg 
Juniors 

Second Chance Heat 

Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:32:58 

Mariembourg 1,388 Km 

09.07.2023 10:30 

Timekeeping Julia. Jäger:                                         Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools: Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


